
 
    FOIL                 -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1      0 SUI  Monofoil                      Eric Monnin               Eric Monnin               S.C.STA 10.00.00 10.11.56 10.45.26 11.44.42          0     03.14.42 
       2      1 SUI  QFX                           RAVONEL ANTOINE           JUNDT THOMAS              S.N.GEN 10.04.10 10.15.55 11.05.25 12.20.58          0     03.50.58 
       3      1 AUT  CANDIDATE SAILING             HANS SPITZAVER            DIETER SCHNEIDER          UYCNS   00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    OPEN HI-TECH              -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1      4 SUI  Cold Duck                     Nico Delle Karth          AUGUST SCHRAM             UYCWG   10.03.10 10.15.16 10.43.12 11.39.58          0     03.09.58 
       2    122 ITA  IDEFIX                        MARCO CAVALLINI           MARCO CAVALLINI           CVG     10.32.00 10.47.10 11.36.36 13.26.16          0     04.56.16 
       3      3 SUI  Toruk                         Peter Seinet              Peter Seinet              SCT     10.59.20 11.17.52 12.38.43 14.35.22          0     06.05.22 
       4   7770 GER  RAPTOR                        Hanno Kirchhoff           Hanno Kirchhoff           Acquafr 11.06.10 11.28.02 12.59.11 15.38.46          0     07.08.46 
       5    107 ITA  PORKASSO                      ZOBBI DANIELE             BLU PLANET ASD            BLU PLA 11.39.00 12.09.26 14.09.03 16.35.12          0     08.05.12 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    ASSO 99                   -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1    105 ITA  ASSTERISCO                    OMBONI PIERLUIGI          ZAMBONI PIERGIORGIO       CVG     10.31.00 10.48.00 11.40.24 13.29.26          0     04.59.26 
       2    151 GER  Konig Ludwig                  Luitpold Prinz von Bayern Luitpold Prinz von Bayern Bayeris 10.34.20 10.50.09 11.42.53 13.37.19          0     05.07.19 
       3    132 ITA  SCONQUASSO                    PARISI PIETRO             ROSSI ALESSANDRA          diavoli 10.34.10 10.50.06 11.44.08 13.42.53          0     05.12.53 
       4    113 ITA  VETROCAR                      BRIGHENTI IVANO           MARINI PAOLA              ACQUAFR 10.35.00 10.51.52 11.48.15 14.00.10          0     05.30.10 
       5    126 HUN  EQUILOR                       LEL HUBER                                                   10.44.00 11.01.04 12.48.27 14.48.10          0     06.18.10 
       6    146 ITA  DIAVOLASSO                    ANDREA FARINA             andrea farina             cnbrenz 10.58.25 11.16.52 12.49.24 14.48.29          0     06.18.29 
       7     94 GER  KREUTZASSO                    MANUEL BREIHAN            KURT KREUTZ               Y.C.BAY 10.47.00 11.03.18 12.25.51 14.58.03          0     06.28.03 
       8    118 GER  ASSOAGAUDI                    KRAUSE KAI                KRAUSE KAI                VSAC ge 10.47.10 11.10.00 12.45.32 15.00.19          0     06.30.19 
       9     63 HUN  FIJI                          MATE KAKAS                MEDITERRAN YACHT CHARTER  KIWI DR 10.43.00 11.02.41 12.50.23 15.35.09          0     07.05.09 
      10     78 GER  SHAMU                         KRAMMER ARMIN             PETER WIESNER             WFL     10.56.00 11.17.36 12.51.31 15.41.42          2     07.20.20 
      11   1221 ITA  KISS MY ASSO                  MASSERINI MASSIMO                                   AVASLov 11.20.50 11.41.54 13.12.59 15.56.55          2     07.35.51 
      12    100 ITA  MELASPASSO                    FRAVEZZI ALBINO                                     F.V.MAL 10.45.10 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          RET
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    DOLPHIN81                 -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1     78 ITA  BARAIMBO                      PIZZATTI GIOVANNI         RAZZI/IMPERADORI          FVD     10.48.00 11.06.20 12.17.06 14.26.59          0     05.56.59 
       2    115 ITA  ACHAB                         NASSINI LUCA              NASSINI LUCA              CVG     10.52.20 11.11.05 12.32.15 14.49.21          0     06.19.21 
       3    121 ITA  JOKER                         GRUMELLI UMBERTO          GRUMELLI UMBERTO          FVDESEN 10.58.40 11.19.41 12.45.12 14.55.56          0     06.25.56 
       4     92 ITA  CHINOOK                       SCHIRATO MARCO             FRANZONI STEFANO         CIRCOLO 10.51.00 11.09.51 12.44.08 15.08.27          0     06.38.27 
       5    111 ITA  TWISTER STERILGARDA           GIDONI STEFANO            BOCCHIO FLAVIO            FVD     10.58.00 11.18.01 12.48.26 15.31.37          0     07.01.37 
       6     70 ITA  20 NODI STUDIO CAVOUR         FABIO GARRINI             FABIO GARRINI             CNP Por 10.53.00 11.12.14 12.51.12 15.35.31          0     07.05.31 
       7     26 ITA  MI VIDA                       CAPUCCINI MARTINA         DONNINO SPERZAGNI         CVG     10.58.20 11.18.10 12.46.36 15.36.21          0     07.06.21 
 
 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
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    DOLPHIN81                 -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       8    112 ITA  Insolente                     PERANI GIOVANNI           BRIXIA SAILING TEAM       Fraglia 10.54.00 11.13.18 12.50.48 15.40.34          0     07.10.34 
       9      2 ITA  DOLPHIN MR 2                  QUADRELLI CAROLINA        WATER TRIBE               CVG     11.09.30 11.28.24 13.08.10 15.42.01          0     07.12.01 
      10      4 ITA  BOOTYTIME                     GERGELY UGRON             WATER TRIBE               CVG     11.09.00 11.29.15 12.55.01 15.48.18          0     07.18.18 
      11    100 SUI  Ibinado                       Hans Hessel               Hans Hessel               Segelcl 11.03.10 11.23.23 12.51.40 15.49.30          0     07.19.30 
      12     33 ITA  FARFALLONA                    RAVELLI ALESSANDRO        LNI SEZ. DESENZANO        LNI BRE 11.09.10 11.29.50 13.03.51 15.51.30          0     07.21.30 
      13     65 ITA  ROSSODISERA                   FONTI ELIO                BARRECA/FONTI             S.CANOT 11.11.30 11.31.38 13.16.23 15.52.00          0     07.22.00 
      14      1 ITA  M01                           SPADEA WILLIAM            WATER TRIBE               CVG     11.30.00 11.51.40 13.10.04 15.54.22          0     07.24.22 
      15    128 ITA  Back in Black                 VALSECCHI RAFFAELE        SABELLA/ANSELMI           FVD     10.56.00 11.15.46 12.51.00 15.55.38          0     07.25.38 
      16     10 ARG  DIEGO ARMANDO                 DUHALDE CHRISTIAN         TREDDENTI GABRIEL MATIAS  F.V.Des 11.12.10 11.31.53 13.09.36 15.57.20          0     07.27.20 
      17     94 ITA  ISABO CSEQ                    ARENA MICHELE                                               11.12.25 11.33.55 13.14.55 16.01.42          0     07.31.42 
      18     60 ITA  STRIKE ONE                    PEDRONI MARCO             F.V.DESENZANO             F.V.DES 11.11.00 11.30.32 13.05.42 16.01.51          0     07.31.51 
      19     24 ITA  JACK RABBIT                   PAOLO CATTARUZZI          PAOLO CATTARUZZI          pol.nau 11.09.20 11.29.17 12.53.24 16.06.40          0     07.36.40 
      20      5 ITA  Dolphin MR 5                  LEONI ENRICO              WATER TRIBE               CVG     11.42.00 12.11.10 14.12.04 16.55.55          0     08.25.55 
      21     54 ITA  OCIESSE                       GIORDO GIOVANNI           GIORDO GIOVANNI           ASS.NAU 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
      22      3 ITA  DOLPHIN MR 3                  GIOVANNINI NICOLA         WATER TRIBE               CVG     00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
      23     61 ITA  N DO IT                       FRANCESCO CRIPPA          BRIXIA SAILING TEAM       FVD     00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    PROTAGONIST               -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1     19 ITA  AVEC PLAISIR                  MASSERDOTTI PAOLO         VALLIVERO RENATO          L.N.I.  11.00.20 11.22.07 12.54.14 15.17.11          0     06.47.11 
       2     60 ITA  cest moi                      Rocco Fanello             Rocco Fanello             S.C.G.S 11.19.00 11.39.59 13.12.44 15.34.56          0     07.04.56 
       3     57 ITA  SPIRITO LIBERO                TRAVAGLIATI NICOLA                                  CVG     10.59.00 11.18.07 12.52.28 15.39.59          0     07.09.59 
       4     17 ITA  BAFFUN 2                      DAL CIN TOMMASO           DAL CIN / CURAMI          CVG     11.04.00 11.24.02 12.59.39 15.42.41          0     07.12.41 
       5     59 ITA  L'OMBRA DEL VENTO             GALLONI LUCIANO           GALLONI LUCIANO           CVG     11.12.30 11.32.03 13.02.43 15.43.58          0     07.13.58 
       6     50 ITA  WHISPER                       RAFFAGLI GIORGIO                                    C.V.T.M 11.11.10 11.30.51 12.57.07 15.50.34          0     07.20.34 
       7     44 ITA  Gattone                       Massimiliano Docali       Massimiliano Docali       CIRCOLO 11.16.00 11.36.34 13.09.00 15.51.17          0     07.21.17 
       8     34 ITA  Yerba del Diablo              BARZAGHI ANDREA           BARZAGHI ANDREA           SCG SAL 11.05.00 11.26.30 12.56.13 15.56.43          0     07.26.43 
       9      8 ITA  FOLEGANDROS                   BEMBO PIETRO GIANBATTISTA RONCHINI ALESSANDRO       CVG     11.05.20 11.26.02 12.59.23 15.59.38          0     07.29.38 
      10     16 ITA  Aquilotto                     Paolo Di Lecce            Paolo Di Lecce            FVD     11.15.00 11.35.49 13.07.43 16.00.09          0     07.30.09 
      11     54 ITA  NEXIS 2                       Luca Brighenti            Luca Brighenti            Circolo 11.05.10 11.25.40 13.07.30 16.05.45          0     07.35.45 
      12     47 ITA  RILU'                         FUSATO TOMMASINO          REMOTTI/FUSATO/ZAFFANI    C.N.BRE 11.20.00 11.40.20 13.11.59 16.05.57          0     07.35.57 
      13     37 ITA  NONSISSAMAI                   SISSA ANDREA              GIORDANO GUIDO            FRAGLIA 11.21.00 11.41.38 13.09.24 16.10.47          0     07.40.47 
      14     23 ITA  TREMENDO                      MOGLIA MARIA VITTORIA     MOGLIA MARIA VITTORIA     CVG     11.43.00 12.11.13 14.05.26 16.52.26          0     08.22.26 
      15     21 ITA  GAZZALADRA                    ROBERTO FACCHINI          ROBERTO FACCHINI          F. V. P 11.19.50 11.42.38 13.09.35 16.23.50          0          DSQ
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    TR sopra 9 mt             -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1   1270 ITA  STRADIVARIA                   ROSSI LORENZO             ROSSI IVAN                C.V.GAR 10.48.20 11.06.10 12.54.54 15.50.13          0     07.20.13 
       2  90001 ita  SVENTOLA                      GHIROTTI GABRIELE         MIOLATO ALESSANDRO        F.V.MAL 11.07.00 11.28.48 13.08.50 15.51.09          0     07.21.09 
       3  14469 ITA  Jil                           Bernhard Mair             Bernhard Mair             Yachtcl 10.57.00 11.15.47 13.09.56 15.58.54          0     07.28.54 
 
 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
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    TR sopra 9 mt             -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       4  11579 ITA  CAPRICCIO                     GIOVANNI MIGLIORINI       GIOVANNI MIGLIORINI       LNI RIV 10.58.10 11.17.59 13.00.13 16.26.42          0     07.56.42 
       5     11 ITA  ZOE                           GHEDA MASSIMO             SIMONI EUGENIO            C.N.POR 13.20.00 13.29.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    TR sotto 9  mt            -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1    780 SUI  VUVUZELA                      Raphael Naef              Raphael Naef              Y.C.ZUG 10.48.10 11.05.41 12.20.20 14.23.34          0     05.53.34 
       2     18 ITA  THE BIG WAVE                  STEFANINI LUCA            PERINI GIOVANNI LUCA      F.V GAB 11.03.10 11.22.56 12.44.06 14.28.29          0     05.58.29 
       3      9 ITA  GAMISEL                       Pietro Giubbini           Moretti/Compiani/giubbini Circolo 11.43.10 12.06.40 13.45.13 16.02.42          0     07.32.42 
       4     10 NED  Junk                          Efisio Sechi              Efisio Sechi              CVG     12.23.00 13.16.50 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
       5     23 CZE  SALOME                        JAROSLAV SOCHOR           JAROSLAV SOCHOR                   00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
       6    952 ITA  MIKOTY                        SCIBINICO EDOARDO         DONADONI MICHELE          GDV LNI 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
       7      6 ITA  SIRTAKY                       SARTI GIOVANNI            SARTI GIOVANNI            SCGARDA 12.01.00 13.09.53 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
       8    167 ITA  JUNGLE SPEED                  MIRCO CADAMURO            CATTANEO LAMPUGNANI ERNES ACQUAFR 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          RET
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    ORC R                     -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1   3853 SUI  RAFFALE                       GAUTSCHI CHRISTOPH        GAUTSCHI CHRISTOPH        Y.C.BRE 10.30.10 10.48.46 12.08.53 14.00.14          0     05.30.14 
       2  99001 ITA  ESSENZIALE                    ALESSANDRO MANGO          ALESSANDRO MANGO          PESCHIE 10.40.00 10.56.52 12.19.56 14.23.09          0     05.53.09 
       3  17352 ITA  LALISSA                       FEZZARDI BRUNO            MOR SAVERIO               F.V.DES 10.45.40 11.01.33 12.22.54 14.43.26          0     06.13.26 
       4  12905 ITA  MASCALZONE LATINO             DILAGHI RODOLFO           ALBINI ANDREA             C.N.AND 10.50.00 11.07.55 12.52.12 15.35.56          0     07.05.56 
       5  90004 ITA  GRAFFIO VITASOL               SILVESTRELLI TAZIO        MANENTI BRUNO                     10.52.10 11.11.01 12.51.50 15.38.48          2     07.17.23 
       6  17908 ITA  TSERING LHAMO                 MARCONI GIANPAOLO         MARCONI GIANPAOLO         SCGSalò 11.00.00 11.20.12 13.01.13 15.48.07          0     07.18.07 
       7  15361 ITA  CONTROCORRENTE                ANGELI NICOLA             ANGELI NICOLA             L. N. I 12.05.00 13.16.42 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    ORC  M   1                -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1   2811 ITA  PORA                          TONOLI CLAUDIO            LIMONE GARDA SAILING TEAM LIMONE  10.43.00 10.59.59 12.10.25 14.10.31          0     05.40.31 
       2     78 ITA  BARAIMBO                      PIZZATTI GIOVANNI         RAZZI/IMPERADORI          FVD     10.48.00 11.06.20 12.17.06 14.26.59          0     05.56.59 
       3    186 ITA  BIG BANG                      GUIDO MOLINARI            MAZZANTI ARTURO           C.N.AND 11.02.00 11.18.04 12.44.54 14.36.54          0     06.06.54 
       4    233 ITA  Black Arrow                   CALDONAZZI WALTER         Caldonazzi Michele        CIRCOLO 10.45.10 11.02.16 12.53.38 14.41.19          0     06.11.19 
       5     22 ITA  BLUE EST LA VIE               MAYR MARKUS               MAYR MARKUS               C.N.BRE 10.49.00 11.07.30 12.29.12 14.47.35          0     06.17.35 
       6    115 ITA  ACHAB                         NASSINI LUCA                                        CVG     10.52.20 11.11.05 12.32.15 14.49.21          0     06.19.21 
       7    121 ITA  JOKER                         GRUMELLI UMBERTO          GRUMELLI UMBERTO          FVDESEN 10.58.40 11.19.41 12.45.12 14.55.56          0     06.25.56 
       8     92 ITA  CHINOOK                       SCHIRATO MARCO             FRANZONI STEFANO         CIRCOLO 10.51.00 11.09.51 12.44.08 15.08.27          0     06.38.27 
       9     19 ITA  AVEC PLAISIR                  MASSERDOTTI PAOLO         VALLIVERO RENATO          L.N.I.  11.00.20 11.22.07 12.54.14 15.17.11          0     06.47.11 
      10    111 ITA  TWISTER STERILGARDA           GIDONI STEFANO            BOCCHIO FLAVIO            FVD     10.58.00 11.18.01 12.48.26 15.31.37          0     07.01.37 
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    ORC  M   1                -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
      11     60 ITA  cest moi                      Rocco Fanello             Rocco Fanello             S.C.G.S 11.19.00 11.39.59 13.12.44 15.34.56          0     07.04.56 
      12     70 ITA  20 NODI STUDIO CAVOUR         FABIO GARRINI                                       CNP Por 10.53.00 11.12.14 12.51.12 15.35.31          0     07.05.31 
      13     26 ITA  MI VIDA                       CAPUCCINI MARTINA         DONNINO SPERZAGNI         CVG     10.58.20 11.18.10 12.46.36 15.36.21          0     07.06.21 
      14     57 ITA  SPIRITO LIBERO                TRAVAGLIATI NICOLA        BAZZOLI CLAUDIO           CVG     10.59.00 11.18.07 12.52.28 15.39.59          0     07.09.59 
      15    112 ITA  Insolente                     PERANI GIOVANNI           BRIXIA SAILING TEAM       Fraglia 10.54.00 11.13.18 12.50.48 15.40.34          0     07.10.34 
      16      2 ITA  DOLPHIN MR 2                  QUADRELLI CAROLINA        WATER TRIBE               CVG     11.09.30 11.28.24 13.08.10 15.42.01          0     07.12.01 
      17     17 ITA  BAFFUN 2                      DAL CIN TOMMASO           DAL CIN / CURAMI          CVG     11.04.00 11.24.02 12.59.39 15.42.41          0     07.12.41 
      18     59 ITA  L'OMBRA DEL VENTO             GALLONI LUCIANO                                     CVG     11.12.30 11.32.03 13.02.43 15.43.58          0     07.13.58 
      19   8318 GER  INNOV8!                       BRANDT THORSTEN           BRANDT THORSTEN           CHIEMSE 11.06.00 11.29.16 12.55.49 15.38.15          2     07.16.49 
      20      4 ITA  BOOTYTIME                     GERGELY UGRON             WATER TRIBE               CVG     11.09.00 11.29.15 12.55.01 15.48.18          0     07.18.18 
      21    100 SUI  Ibinado                       Hans Hessel               Hans Hessel               Segelcl 11.03.10 11.23.23 12.51.40 15.49.30          0     07.19.30 
      22     50 ITA  WHISPER                       RAFFAGLI GIORGIO          ANDREA TADDEI             C.V.T.M 11.11.10 11.30.51 12.57.07 15.50.34          0     07.20.34 
      23     44 ITA  Gattone                       Massimiliano Docali       Massimiliano Docali       CIRCOLO 11.16.00 11.36.34 13.09.00 15.51.17          0     07.21.17 
      24     33 ITA  FARFALLONA                    RAVELLI ALESSANDRO        LNI SEZ. DESENZANO        LNI BRE 11.09.10 11.29.50 13.03.51 15.51.30          0     07.21.30 
      25     65 ITA  ROSSODISERA                   FONTI ELIO                BARRECA/FONTI             S.CANOT 11.11.30 11.31.38 13.16.23 15.52.00          0     07.22.00 
      26      1 ITA  M01                           SPADEA WILLIAM            WATER TRIBE               CVG     11.30.00 11.51.40 13.10.04 15.54.22          0     07.24.22 
      27    128 ITA  Back in Black                 DI LECCE PAOLO            SABELLA/ANSELMI           FVD     10.56.00 11.15.46 12.51.00 15.55.38          0     07.25.38 
      28     34 ITA  Yerba del Diablo              BARZAGHI ANDREA           BARZAGHI ANDREA           SCG SAL 11.05.00 11.26.30 12.56.13 15.56.43          0     07.26.43 
      29     10 ARG  DIEGO ARMANDO                 DUHALDE CHRISTIAN         TREDDENTI GABRIEL MATIAS  F.V.Des 11.12.10 11.31.53 13.09.36 15.57.20          0     07.27.20 
      30     35 ITA  JFS                           FERRETTI STEFANO          FERRETTI STEFANO          FVDesen 11.12.15 11.36.07 13.13.32 15.58.12          0     07.28.12 
      31      8 ITA  FOLEGANDROS                   BEMBO PIETRO GIANBATTISTA RONCHINI ALESSANDRO       CVG     11.05.20 11.26.02 12.59.23 15.59.38          0     07.29.38 
      32     16 ITA  Aquilotto                     Paolo Di Lecce            Paolo Di Lecce            FVD     11.15.00 11.35.49 13.07.43 16.00.09          0     07.30.09 
      33     94 ITA  ISABO CSEQ                    ARENA MICHELE                                               11.12.25 11.33.55 13.14.55 16.01.42          0     07.31.42 
      34     60 ITA  STRIKE ONE                    PEDRONI MARCO             F.V.DESENZANO             F.V.DES 11.11.00 11.30.32 13.05.42 16.01.51          0     07.31.51 
      35     54 ITA  NEXIS 2                       Luca Brighenti            Luca Brighenti            Circolo 11.05.10 11.25.40 13.07.31 16.05.45          0     07.35.45 
      36     47 ITA  RILU'                         FUSATO TOMMASINO          REMOTTI/FUSATO/ZAFFANI    C.N.BRE 11.20.00 11.40.20 13.11.59 16.05.57          0     07.35.57 
      37     24 ITA  JACK RABBIT                   PAOLO CATTARUZZI          PAOLO CATTARUZZI          pol.nau 11.09.20 11.29.17 12.53.24 16.06.40          0     07.36.40 
      38     28 CAY  ROOSTER                       LAING RICHARD             LAING RICHARD             CAYMAN  00.00.00 11.26.26 13.07.27 16.10.35          0     07.40.35 
      39     37 ITA  NONSISSAMAI                   SISSA ANDREA                                        FRAGLIA 11.21.00 11.41.38 13.09.24 16.10.42          0     07.40.42 
      40     23 ITA  TREMENDO                      MOGLIA MARIA VITTORIA     MOGLIA MARIA VITTORIA     CVG     11.43.00 12.11.13 14.05.26 16.52.26          0     08.22.26 
      41      5 ITA  Dolphin MR 5                  LEONI ENRICO              WATER TRIBE               CVG     11.42.00 12.11.10 14.12.04 16.55.55          0     08.25.55 
      42     21 ITA  GAZZALADRA                    ROBERTO FACCHINI          ROBERTO FACCHINI          F. V. P 11.19.50 11.42.38 13.09.35 16.23.50          0          DSQ
      43      3 ITA  DOLPHIN MR 3                  GIOVANNINI NICOLA         WATER TRIBE               CVG     00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
      44     54 ITA  OCIESSE                       GIORDO GIOVANNI           GIORDO GIOVANNI           ASS.NAU 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
      45     61 ITA  N DO IT                       FRANCESCO CRIPPA                                    FVD     00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
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       1   1031 ITA  Antigraffio                   BEZZAN LUCA               BEZZAN RENZO              Fraglia 11.08.00 11.28.09 12.52.02 15.44.32          0     07.14.32 
       2    406 ITA  BALADEN                       PIGHI VALERIO             PESCETTA MARTINA          LNI GAR 11.11.20 11.31.16 13.07.54 15.53.59          0     07.23.59 
       3     89 AUT  RELAX HOT                     LENTNER GERHARD           LENTNER GERHARD           SCTWV A 11.14.00 11.36.22 13.12.43 16.02.02          0     07.32.02 
       4      1 ITA  MAGICA                        ROSA FEDERICO             ALBINI FABRIZIO           CVG     11.10.00 11.33.18 13.16.01 15.53.29          2     07.32.21 
       5  14070 ITA  Proteina                      CALDOGNO CARLO                                      Fraglia 11.19.20 11.40.50 13.11.50 16.10.20          0     07.40.20 
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       6     46 ITA  Renardo                       Michele Colledan          Michele Colledan          CNBrenz 11.31.00 11.59.59 13.37.24 16.11.05          0     07.41.05 
       7   1928 ITA  SAILING TEAM LA PASSIONE IN TUSOCIN ROBERTO              FRAGLIA VELA  RIVA       FVRIVA  00.00.00 11.42.58 13.19.20 16.11.51          0     07.41.51 
       8    869 ITA  CIUI' CIUI'                   DEGL'INNOCENTI DANIELE                              F.V.PES 11.19.10 11.41.56 13.30.15 16.17.41          0     07.47.41 
       9     20 AUT  QUATTROCENTO                  WILLI GRATZL              EDGARD FOJAN              YC Veld 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
      10  11495 ITA  Speedy                        BRUNO BOTTACINI           Bruno Bottacini           Yc Torr 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
      11    961 ITA  YANEZ                         MASCIA DANIELE            MASCIA DANIELE            Y.C.ACQ 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          RET
      12  17808 ITA  WHISPER                       FLORIAN ELLMENREICH       FLORIAN ELLMENREICH       F.V. MA 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          RET
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       1    140 SUI  ORA                           DEINHARD CHRISTOPH        DEINHARD CHRISTOPH                13.00.00 13.16.18 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
       2    101 ITA  POISON                        FERRARI ANDREA            FERRARI ANDREA            F.V.DES 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          RET
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
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     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
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       1      1 SSA  TRIADE SAIL ACADEMY           MATTEO PILATI             TRIADE GROUP LTD          C.V.TOR 09.50.00 10.00.16 10.22.04 10.54.17          0     02.24.17 
       2      7 ITA  BESTIA BLU                    ZORZAN BRUNO              ZORZAN BRUNO              N.C.MON 09.50.10 10.02.28 10.25.02 10.58.06          0     02.28.06 
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